PRIMA POWER

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR PUNCHES
TICN coating

T-MAX coating

A-MAX coating

WT-shear

DOWT-shear

2 PT-shear

4 PT-shear

Cutting part under 1,00 mm

PASS | STANZTECHNIK **

+499270/985-0

PUNCH (H-PM®)
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
0O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

STRIPPER
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
0O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

DIE (HWS)
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
0O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR DIES
Reinforced version

H-PM® Quality

Additional pin hole

POS.-NO.

-

2+4
2+4
2+4
2+4
2+4

3+5
3+5
3+5
3+5
3+5

PART-NO.

413121
413122
413123
413124
41312G
41312E

415121
415122
415123
415124
41512G
41512E

414121
414122
414123
414124
41412G
41412E
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PUNCH (H-PM®)
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
0O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

STRIPPER
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
0.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

DIE (HWS)
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
0O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR PUNCHES
TICN coating

T-MAX coating

A-MAX coating

WT-shear

DOWT-shear

2 PT-shear

4 PT-shear

Cutting part under 1,00 mm

POS.-NO.

—

2+4
2+4
2+4
2+4
2+4

3+5
3+5
3+5
3+5
3+5

PART-NO.

413021
413022
413023
413024
41302G
41302E

415021
415022
415023
415024
41502G
41502E

414021
414022
414023
414024
41402G
41402E

PRIMA POWER

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR DIES
Reinforced version

H-PM® Quality

Additional pin hole

+499270/985-0

PASS | STANZTECHNIK **



PRIMA POWER

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR PUNCHES
TICN coating

T-MAX coating

A-MAX coating

WT-shear

DOWT-shear

2 PT-shear

4 PT-shear

Cutting part under 1,00 mm

PASS | STANZTECHNIK **

+499270/985-0

PUNCH (H-PM®)
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

STRIPPER
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

DIE (HWS)
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR DIES
Reinforced version

H-PM® Quality

Additional pin hole

POS.-NO.

-

2+4
2+4
2+4
2+4
2+4

3+5
3+5
3+5
3+5
3+5

PART-NO.

413131
413132
413133
413134
41313G
41313E

415131
416132
415133
415134
41513G
41513E

414131
414132
414133
414134
41413G
41413E
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PRIMA POWER
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PUNCH (H-PM®)
Round 14445 413181
Square 1+4+5 413182
Rectangle 1+4+5 413183
Oblong 1+4+5 413184
0O.D. Ground Special Shape 1+4+5 41318G
EDM Required Special Shape 1+4+5 41318E
STRIPPER
Round 2 415181
Square 2 415182
Rectangle 2 415183
Oblong 2 415184
0.D. Ground Special Shape 2 41518G
EDM Required Special Shape 2 41518E
DIE (HWS)
Round 3 414181
Square 3+6 414182
Rectangle 3+6 414183 a
Oblong 3+6 414184 .
0O.D. Ground Special Shape 3+6 41418G
EDM Required Special Shape 3+6 41418E
ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR PUNCHES ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR DIES
TICN coating Reinforced version
T-MAX coating H-PM® Quality
A-MAX coating Additional pin hole
WT-shear
DOWT-shear
2 PT-shear
4 PT-shear

Cutting part under 1,00 mm

+499270/985-0 PASS | STANZTECHNIK
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PRIMA POWER

MT20i-8

1 keyway for @
2 keyways for shapes

@ Shank @8 L =100,5

Outer @ = 16

Height = 6,1
@

Outer @ = 16
Height = 17

POS.-NO.
PART-NO.

—

Square 413112

Oblong 1 413114

EDM Required Special Shape 1 A1311E

Square 2 415112

Oblong 2 415114

EDM Required Special Shape 2 41511E

Square 3+4 414112

Oblong 3+4 414114

EDM Required Special Shape 3+4 A41411E

TICN coating

T-MAX coating

A-MAX coating

WT-shear

DOWT-shear

2 PT-shear

4 PT-shear

Cutting part under 1,00 mm

VPASS| STANZTECHNIK *

CONTACT: +499270/985-0

Reinforced version
H-PM® Quality
Additional pin hole

08/2019-WW-A 4 Version 3.0
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PUNCH (H-PM®)
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
0O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

STRIPPER
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
0O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

DIE (HWS)
Round
Square
Rectangle
Oblong
0O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR PUNCHES
TICN coating

T-MAX coating

A-MAX coating

WT-shear

DOWT-shear

2 PT-shear

4 PT-shear

Cutting part under 1,00 mm

POS.-NO.

-

N NN NN

3+4
3+4
3+4
3+4
3+4

PART-NO.

413151
413152
413153
413154
41315G
41315E

415151
4156152
415153
415154
41515G
41515E

414151
414152
414153
414154
41415G
41415E

PRIMA POWER
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ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR DIES
Reinforced version

H-PM® Quality

Additional pin hole

+499270/985-0 PASS | STANZTECHNIK



